KPO4M
4mm F2.0

* Manual iris
* Pinhole lens
* CS mount for 1/3 inch

Model Name

Image Sensor
Focal Length
Aperture Range
M.O.D.

Angle of View

Iris

Focus
Mount
Dimensions
Weight

$18

KP04M

1/3 inch
4mm
F2.0-Close
0.3m

75.5°(D) X 63.1° (H) x 49.1° (V)

Manual

Manual

CS mount

®32.0 x 65.5(L)mm
1509

27 12.5

LCOCM N

$32

Pinhole lens

Kawaden



